R
E
V
:
P
E
0
2

.86
[22]
.29
[8]
2
TP10-10BF 30008955 8-10 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW MOLDED VINYL
1.02
[26]
.35
[9]
.85
[22]
.29
[8]
2
TN18-6BF 30008956 4-6 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED MOLDED NYLON
.95
[24]
.25
[6]
.83
[21]
.32
[8]
MR8-1A, MR8-33T-1,
Y10D, Y1022,
M8ND with on of
the following dies:
N14HET-25V1, N10ET-9,
N14ET-15, N10ET-23
3/16"
2
TN18-8BF 30008957 6-8 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED MOLDED NYLON
.95
[24]
.31
[8]
.79
[20]
.32
[8]
2
TN18-10BF 30008958 8-10 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED MOLDED NYLON
.95
[24]
.31
[8]
.79
[20]
.32
[8]
2
TN14-6BF 30008959 4-6 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE MOLDED NYLON
.93
[24]
.25
[6]
.81
[21]
.30
[8]
2
TN14-8BF 30008960 6-8 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE MOLDED NYLON
.95
[24]
.30
[8]
.80
[20]
.30
[8]
2
TN14-10BF 30008961 8-10 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE MOLDED NYLON
.95
[24]
.32
[8]
.79
[20]
.30
[8]
2
TN10-6BF 30008962 4-6 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW MOLDED NYLON
1.02
[26]
.30
[8]
.87
[22]
.29
[8]
3/8"
2
TN10-8BF 30008963 6-8 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW MOLDED NYLON
1.02
[26]
.33
[8]
.86
[22]
.29
[8]
2
TN10-10BF 30008964 8-10 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW MOLDED NYLON
1.02
[26]
.35
[9]
.85
[22]
.29
[8]
2
YAE18N104BFBOX 30008965 4-6 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED 3-PC NYLON
.95
[24]
.25
[6]
.83
[21]
.32
[8]
MR8-1A, MR8-33T-1,
Y10D, Y1022,
M8ND with on of
the following dies:
N14HET-25V1, N10ET-9,
N14ET-15, N10ET-23
3/16"
3
YAE18N105BFBOX 30008966 6-8 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED 3-PC NYLON
.95
[24]
.31
[8]
.79
[20]
.32
[8]
3
YAE18N106BFBOX 30008967 8-10 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED 3-PC NYLON
.95
[24]
.31
[8]
.79
[20]
.32
[8]
3
YAE14N107BFBOX 30008968 4-6 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE 3-PC NYLON
.93
[24]
.25
[6]
.81
[21]
.30
[8]
3
YAE14N108BFBOX 30008969 6-8 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE 3-PC NYLON
.95
[24]
.30
[8]
.80
[20]
.30
[8]
3
YAE14N109BFBOX 30008970 8-10 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE 3-PC NYLON
.95
[24]
.32
[8]
.79
[20]
.30
[8]
3
YAE10N80FBOX 30008909 4-6 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW 3-PC NYLON
1.02
[26]
.35
[9]
.85
[22]
.29
[8]
3/8"
3
YAE10N81FBOX 30008910 6-8 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW 3-PC NYLON
1.02
[26]
.35
[9]
.85
[22]
.29
[8]
3
YAE10N82FBOX 30008911 8-10 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW 3-PC NYLON
1.02
[26]
.37
[9]
.84
[21]
.29
[8]
3
YAE10N110BFBOX 30008971 4-6 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW 3-PC NYLON
1.02
[26]
.30
[8]
.87
[22]
.29
[8]
3
YAE10N111BFBOX 30008972 6-8 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW 3-PC NYLON
1.02
[26]
.33
[8]
.86
[22]
.29
[8]
3
YAE10N112BFBOX 30008973 8-10 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW 3-PC NYLON
1.02
[26]
.35
[9]
.85
[22]
.29
[8]
3
YHSA18K6BF 30008974 4-6 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED HEAT SHRINK
1.20
[31]
.25
[6]
.32
[8]
.66
[17]
MR22
7/32"
4
YHSA18K8BF 30008975 6-8 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED HEAT SHRINK
1.20
[31]
.31
[8]
.32
[8]
.69
[18]
4
YHSA18K10BF 30008976 8-10 22 AWG - 18 AWG RED HEAT SHRINK
1.20
[31]
.31
[8]
.32
[8]
.75
[19]
4
YHSA14K6BF 30008977 4-6 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE HEAT SHRINK
1.18
[30]
.25
[6]
.30
[8]
.66
[17]
4
YHSA14K8BF 30008978 6-8 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE HEAT SHRINK
1.20
[31]
.30
[8]
.30
[8]
.69
[18]
4
YHSA14K10BF 30008979 8-10 16 AWG - 14 AWG BLUE HEAT SHRINK
1.20
[31]
.32
[8]
.30
[8]
.75
[19]
4
YHSA10K6BF 30008980 4-6 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW HEAT SHRINK
1.27
[32]
.30
[8]
.29
[7]
.81
[21]
11/32"
4
YHSA10K8BF 30008981 6-8 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW HEAT SHRINK
1.27
[32]
.33
[8]
.29
[7]
.81
[21]
4
YHSA10K10BF 30008982 8-10 12 AWG - 10 AWG YELLOW HEAT SHRINK
1.27
[32]
.35
[9]